
2005 – 2006 College Council Membership Roster (Revised 09/26/05) 
 

Member’s Name 
 

Council Position 
      

Contact Info 
*Sabra Schneider Full-time Faculty Sschneider@sccd.ctc.edu 

768-6722 ~ TEC 140 

*Marjie Vittum-Jones  Full-time Faculty  mvjones@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6463 ~ RSB 176 

*Suzanne Quillian Part-time Faculty squillia@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6484 ~ RSB 184 

Lolita Khachaturova Classified Staff lkhachaturova@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-5841 ~ RSB 203 

*Michael May Classified Staff Mmay@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6873 ~ RSB 154 

Sharon Norman Classified Staff snorman@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6478 ~ RSB 076 

Dawn Vinberg, Chair Manager/Professional dvinberg@sccd.ctc.edu  
768-6432 ~ RSB 152 

*Laura Hopkins Administrator lhopkins@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6629 ~ TEC 140 

Lorraine Odom Manager/Professional lodom@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6864 ~ LIB 130 

*Cecilia Smith Standing Member, Diversity & Retention 

(interim position) 

csmith@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6455 ~ RSB 156 

Thanh Nguyen  
 

Student Senate Member ssccusacommunity@sccd.ctc.ed
u 

Louis Shipley Student Senate Member ssccusalegislative@sccd.ctc.edu  
 

*Kathleen Kent At-Large Student Member homeagainlglg@yahoo.com 
261-3783 

Rachel Wu Council Secretary; appointed by Dr. 

Wakefield 

rwu@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6610 ~ RSB 060 

*Continuing member from 2004-05       


